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GS-FPB-230213 Total Awarded 

 

Bidder 
Award 
Number Lot 1 Lot 2  Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 

Hourly/Per 
Employee 

GS-FPB-
230213 

Interior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/out a 

lift) 

Interior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/a lift 

/scaffold-
ing) 

Interior 
Painting 
Weeken
d (w/out 

a lift) 

Interior 
Painting 

Weekend 
(w/a 

lift/scaf-
folding 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/out a lift) 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/ a 

lift/scaffold-
ing 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekend 
(w/out a 

lift) 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekend (w/a 
lift/scaf-folding 

Mark-up/ 
Mark-
down 

Overhead/ 
Materials/ 
Supplies 

MAR Construction 
Company 

2401 Wilson Rd 
Newberry, SC 

29108 
Robert Laws 

803-597-5353 
RobertL@marconst

ruction.com 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-001 
Part 1 

$34 $58 $44 

 
 
 
 

$68 

 
 
 
 

$34 

 
 
 
 

$58 

 
 
 
 

$44 

 
 
 
 

$68 

 
 
 
 

10% 

Professional 
Painting Service 
115 Ayers Circle 
Summerville, SC 

29482 
William 

Stillwaggon 
843-813-6054 

Stil7806@ 
bellsouth.net 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-002 
Part 1 

$35 $60 $45 

 
 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 
 

$35 

 
 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 
 

$45 

 
 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 
 

10% 

Mark W. Ullman Jr. 
Construction LLC 
165 Fieldcrest Ct. 

Lexington, SC 
29072 

 
 
GS-FPB-
230213-
01-003 

$28 $50 $40 

 
 
 
 

$65 

 
 
 
 

$28 

 
 
 
 

$50 

 
 
 
 

$40 

 
 
 
 

$65 

 
 
 
 

10% 



 

2 

Mark W. Ullman Jr 
803-665-7113 

Markullman.muc@
gmail.com 

Part 1 

Timmons Painting  
52 Olde Springs 

Rd. Columbia, SC 
29223 

Anthony Timmons 
803-466-8813 

timmonspainting@
gmail.com 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-004 

Part 1 

$27 $50 $37 

 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 

$27 

 
 
 

$50 

 
 
 

$37 

 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 

10% 

Quintech 
Solutions, INC. 

102 Sangree Park 
Court 

Summerville, SC 
29486 

Harold Gillens 
843-695-0170 

info@Quintechsolu
tions.com 

 
 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-005 

Part 1 

$35 $60 $45 

 
 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 
 

$35 

 
 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 
 

$45 

 
 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 
 

10% 

First Class 
Construction, LLC 

126 Suber Rd Ste B 
Columbia, SC 

29210 
Tyler Meyer 

803-926-1922 
tmeyer@ 
fccon.com 

 
 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-006 
Part 1 

$34.50 $59 $44 

 
 
 
 

$68.50 

 
 
 
 

$34 

 
 
 
 

$59.50 

 
 
 
 

$44 

 
 
 
 

$69 

 
 
 
 

10% 

B&C Associates 
3201 Colonial Dr 

Columbia, SC 
29203 

 
 $32 $57 $43 

 
 
 

$67 

 
 
 

$32 

 
 
 

$57 

 
 
 

$43 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

10% 



 

3 

William Chapman 
803-252-7582 

bcassociatesinc@ 
aol.com 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-007 

Part 1 
Carolina Elite 
Cleaning Crew 

6878 Shiloh Unity 
Rd Lancaster, SC 

29720 
John Matthews 
803-351-8484 

hmatthews1974@ 
gmail.com 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-008 

Part 2 
$35 $60 $45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

$35 

 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 

$45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

10% 

Washington 
Drywall 

345 Poets Walk 
Irmo, SC 29063 

Anthony 
Washington 

803-622-5278 
jonanthony@ 

aol.com 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-009 
Part 2 

$35 $60 $45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

$35 

 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 

$45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

10% 

Anthony John 
Construction 

3190 Leaphart Rd 
W Columbia, SC 

29169 
Summer Purvis 
803-518-9873 

anthonyjohnco@ 
gmail.com 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-

010 
Part 2 

$35 $60 $45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

$35 

 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 

$45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

10% 

 
          

 
          



 

4 

Bidder 
Award 
Number Lot 1 Lot 2  Lot 3 Lot 4 Lot 5 Lot 6 Lot 7 Lot 8 Lot 9 

Hourly/Per 
Employee 

GS-FPB-
230213 

Interior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/out a 

lift) 

Interior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/a lift 

/scaffold-
ing) 

Interior 
Painting 
Weeken
d (w/out 

a lift) 

Interior 
Painting 

Weekend 
(w/a 

lift/scaf-
folding 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/out a lift) 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekday 
(w/ a 

lift/scaffold-
ing 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekend 
(w/out a 

lift) 

Exterior 
Painting 

Weekend (w/a 
lift/scaf-folding 

Mark-up/ 
Mark-
down 

Overhead/ 
Materials/ 
Supplies 

Five Star Services 
9005 Cebel Ct 
Tega Cay, SC 

29708 
Stephen Smith 
803-800-2368 
fivestarbid@ 
yahoo.com 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-011 
Part 3 

$35 $60 $45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

$35 

 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 

$45 

 
 
 

$70 

 
 
 

10% 

Ray Miles Painting 
516 Thornewood 
Ct. Columbia, SC 

29212 
Ray Miles 

803-600-2728 
raymilespainting@
gmail.com 

 
 

GS-FPB-
230213-
01-012 

Part 1 

$35 $55 $40 

 
 
 

$65 

 
 
 

$35 

 
 
 

$60 

 
 
 

$45 

 
 
 

$65 

 
 
 

10% 

 
     

 
     

 
          

 
 

   
 
 

     

 
 

   
      

 
 

   
     

 
 

 


