

## **GS-FPB-230213 Total Awarded**

Bidder	Award Number	Lot 1	Lot 2	Lot 3	Lot 4	Lot 5	Lot 6	Lot 7	Lot 8	Lot 9
Hourly/Per Employee	GS-FPB- 230213	Interior Painting Weekday (w/out a lift)	Interior Painting Weekday (w/a lift /scaffold- ing)	Interior Painting Weeken d (w/out a lift)	Interior Painting Weekend (w/a lift/scaf- folding	Exterior Painting Weekday (w/out a lift)	Exterior Painting Weekday (w/ a lift/scaffold- ing	Exterior Painting Weekend (w/out a lift)	Exterior Painting Weekend (w/a lift/scaf-folding	Mark-up/ Mark- down Overhead/ Materials/ Supplies
MAR Construction Company 2401 Wilson Rd Newberry, SC 29108 Robert Laws 803-597-5353 RobertL@marconst ruction.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-001 Part 1	\$34	\$58	\$44	\$68	\$34	\$58	\$44	\$68	10%
Professional Painting Service 115 Ayers Circle Summerville, SC 29482 William Stillwaggon 843-813-6054 Stil7806@ bellsouth.net	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-002 Part 1	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	10%
Mark W. Ullman Jr. Construction LLC 165 Fieldcrest Ct. Lexington, SC 29072	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-003	\$28	\$50	\$40	\$65	\$28	\$50	\$40	\$65	10%



Mark W. Ullman Jr	Part 1									
803-665-7113										
Markullman.muc@										
gmail.com										
Timmons Painting 52 Olde Springs Rd. Columbia, SC 29223 Anthony Timmons 803-466-8813 timmonspainting@ gmail.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-004 Part 1	\$27	\$50	\$37	\$60	\$27	\$50	\$37	\$60	10%
Quintech Solutions, INC. 102 Sangree Park Court Summerville, SC 29486 Harold Gillens 843-695-0170 info@Quintechsolu tions.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-005 Part 1	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	10%
First Class Construction, LLC 126 Suber Rd Ste B Columbia, SC 29210 Tyler Meyer 803-926-1922 tmeyer@ fccon.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-006 Part 1	\$34.50	\$59	\$44	\$68.50	\$34	\$59.50	\$44	\$69	10%
B&C Associates 3201 Colonial Dr Columbia, SC 29203		\$32	\$57	\$43	\$67	\$32	\$57	\$43	\$70	10%



William Chapman 803-252-7582 bcassociatesinc@ aol.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-007 Part 1									
Carolina Elite Cleaning Crew 6878 Shiloh Unity Rd Lancaster, SC 29720 John Matthews 803-351-8484 hmatthews1974@ gmail.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-008 Part 2	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	10%
Washington Drywall 345 Poets Walk Irmo, SC 29063 Anthony Washington 803-622-5278 jonanthony@ aol.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-009 Part 2	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	10%
Anthony John Construction 3190 Leaphart Rd W Columbia, SC 29169 Summer Purvis 803-518-9873 anthonyjohnco@ gmail.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 010 Part 2	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	10%



Bidder	Award Number	Lot 1	Lot 2	Lot 3	Lot 4	Lot 5	Lot 6	Lot 7	Lot 8	Lot 9
Hourly/Per Employee	GS-FPB- 230213	Interior Painting Weekday (w/out a lift)	Interior Painting Weekday (w/a lift /scaffold- ing)	Interior Painting Weeken d (w/out a lift)	Interior Painting Weekend (w/a lift/scaf- folding	Exterior Painting Weekday (w/out a lift)	Exterior Painting Weekday (w/ a lift/scaffold- ing	Exterior Painting Weekend (w/out a lift)	Exterior Painting Weekend (w/a Iift/scaf-folding	Mark-up/ Mark- down Overhead/ Materials/ Supplies
Five Star Services 9005 Cebel Ct Tega Cay, SC 29708 Stephen Smith 803-800-2368 fivestarbid@ yahoo.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-011 Part 3	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$70	10%
Ray Miles Painting 516 Thornewood Ct. Columbia, SC 29212 Ray Miles 803-600-2728 raymilespainting@ gmail.com	GS-FPB- 230213- 01-012 Part 1	\$35	\$55	\$40	\$65	\$35	\$60	\$45	\$65	10%